Women Pro/1/2/3
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Bib
224
234
221
213
218
211
227
220
208
206
216
239
226
219
242
205
229
243
233
207
210
235
241
232
217
200
215
201
223
236
230
225
237
231
244
214
203
238
222
228
245
202
204
240
209

Time

15:49.55
16:18.85
16:23.40
16:31.87
16:36.55
16:41.87
16:48.90
16:49.07
16:59.08
17:10.50
17:12.83
17:12.97
17:17.31
17:23.23
17:28.09
17:28.54
17:31.71
17:37.04
17:39.92
17:41.12
17:41.16
17:41.60
17:42.29
17:52.40
17:53.55
17:54.38
17:56.43
17:57.41
18:00.29
18:03.07
18:03.56
18:04.50
18:14.30
18:14.92
18:23.66
18:24.53
18:39.02
18:40.29
18:40.37
19:12.79
19:15.14
19:20.84
19:25.72
19:32.82
20:07.54

Back
00:00
00:29
00:34
00:42
00:47
00:52
00:59
01:00
01:10
01:21
01:23
01:23
01:28
01:34
01:39
01:39
01:42
01:48
01:50
01:52
01:52
01:52
01:53
02:03
02:04
02:05
02:07
02:08
02:11
02:14
02:14
02:15
02:25
02:25
02:34
02:35
02:50
02:51
02:51
03:23
03:26
03:31
03:36
03:43
04:18

Courtesy of Velocity Results

5.7 miles

First Name
Amy
Stefanie
Lauren
Alizee
Cheryl
Gretchen
Emily
Miriam
Yohana
Emily
Evelyne
Antonina
Maghalie
Kerrin
Senta
Catherine
Regina
Victoria
Antje
Masha
Alexa
Dominique
Kristen
Cynthia
Lauren
Marisa
Natascha
Andrea
Dafne
Stacy
Jodi
Olivia
Kira
Corey
Allyson
Cara
Isabelle
Erica
Elyse
Amy
Caryl

Erin

Ann Marie
Kari
Héléne

2016 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - September 2, 2016

21.61 mph

Last Name
Bevilacqua (*)
Sydlik

Hall

Brien

Clark
Stumhofer
Marcolini
Brouwer
Dewit
Spence
Gagnon
Hafner
Rochette
Mosher
Burton
Ouellette
Legge

Di Savino
Thamm
Schneider
Gubinski
Danco
Arnold
Frazier
Leclaire
Rorabaugh
Piciga
Elliott

Theroux-lzquierdo

Kalemkiarian
Wendland
Baril

Payer
Coogan Cisek
Gillard
O'Neill
Mayrand
Adelberg (*)
Nieuwold
Kneale (*)
Gale (*)
Faccone
Miller (*)
Hueber
Pilote Fortin

45 starters

Team

Unattached

Amy D. Foundation

Team TIBCO Silicon Valley Bank
Team TIBCO Silicon Valley Bank
Team TIBCO Silicon Valley Bank
Amy D. Foundation

PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday
The Cyclery Opus

Amy D. Foundation

H+H Racing

Stingray/Trek/Lacasse

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
LUNA Pro Team

Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Rally Cycling

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Legaci Cycling Productions

DelaFina Racing

CRCA/e2Value

Sherpa Cycling

TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD
CRCA/ Velo Classic p/b Stan's NoTubes
CRCA/ Velo Classic p/b Stan's NoTubes
Amy D. Foundation

Naked Women's Racing

Giant Toronto/Liv PB Powerwatts
Giant Toronto/Liv pb Powerwatts

BZK Emakumeen Bira

The Fix Studio

Velo Outaouais

IAMGOLD

Amy D Foundation

The Fix Studio

TRJ TELECOM-DESJARDINS FORD
Amy D. Foundation

Equipe lris

CRCA/Radical Media

PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday
American Homes p/b Bike Loft East
CRCA/Breakaway/Boomer/Carve
pedalpowertraining.com

CRCA/NY Vision Group-Fuoriclasse Racing

Giant Toronto/Liv pb Powerwatts
Stingray/Trek/Lacasse

0:30

-\“i\-. THE
Warren Store
Vermont

The local store and so much mare.

Women Pro/1/2/3,1

Women Pro/1/2/3,2

Women Pro/1/2/3,3

Women Pro/1/2/3,4

Women Pro/1/2/3,5

Women Pro/1/2/3,6

Women Pro/1/2/3,7

Women Pro/1/2/3,8

Women Pro/1/2/3,9

Women Pro/1/2/3,10
Women Pro/1/2/3,11
Women Pro/1/2/3,12
Women Pro/1/2/3,13
Women Pro/1/2/3,14
Women Pro/1/2/3,15
Women Pro/1/2/3,16
Women Pro/1/2/3,17
Women Pro/1/2/3,18
Women Pro/1/2/3,19
Women Pro/1/2/3,20
Women Pro/1/2/3,21
Women Pro/1/2/3,22
Women Pro/1/2/3,23
Women Pro/1/2/3,24
Women Pro/1/2/3,25
Women Pro/1/2/3,26
Women Pro/1/2/3,27
Women Pro/1/2/3,28
Women Pro/1/2/3,29
Women Pro/1/2/3,30
Women Pro/1/2/3,31
Women Pro/1/2/3,32
Women Pro/1/2/3,33
Women Pro/1/2/3,34
Women Pro/1/2/3,35
Women Pro/1/2/3,36
Women Pro/1/2/3,37
Women Pro/1/2/3,38
Women Pro/1/2/3,39
Women Pro/1/2/3,40
Women Pro/1/2/3,41
Women Pro/1/2/3,42
Women Pro/1/2/3,43
Women Pro/1/2/3,44
Women Pro/1/2/3,45
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